
Accesorios

ESCOBILLERO 
DE PIE www.bystillo.com

CROMO

AÑOS
GARANTÍA

3

1



Accesorios

ESCOBILLERO 
DE PIE www.bystillo.com

www.bystillo.com03/06/2024 2

Acabado

Cromo

93

93

37
3

Medidas (mm)

Características
• 
• Sin fijación.
• Tipo de instalación: a suelo.

• 
• 
• Material: acero inoxidable.
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